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£ R B 112 F 12 Af

% 18 #£ 18 B #MEH
R > H AEEBREAAMRHR
B e x| moe 2RO | gy | gy [ORARC)
2% % 2% %

EL T ON 5,500,000] 356,500/ 400,000 43,500| -10.88| 5,699,500 5,500,000 199,500 3.63
a4 BAEF] Al 5,270,000]  340,000| 400,000 -60,000{ -15.00] 5472500 5,270,000 202,500 3.84
E e gl 5,270,000| 340,000 400,000 60,000] -15.00] 5472,500 5,270,000 202,500 3.84
H A EHden 230,000 16,500 0 16,500 : 227,000 230,000 -3,000 -1.30
IS L3 TN 230,000f 16,500 0 16,500 : 227,000 230,000 -3,000 -1.30
EHEAAER 8,744,000] 996,667 191,916 804,751| 419.32| 7,210,349  8,744,000] -1,533,661| -17.54
¥%ER 824,000] 86,606 68,000 18,606 27.36 509,564 824,000|  -314,436| -38.16
£% %A 824,000 86,606 68,000 18,606| 27.36 509,564 824,000{  -314,436| -38.16
HYRBKER 1,439,000 227,692 30,916 196,776| 636.49| 1,332,774 1,439,000f  -106,226 -7.38
BB ALK ERA 1,439,000 227,692 30,916 196,776| 636.49| 1,332,774| 1,439,000  -106,226 -7.38
A% ER 6,481,000 682,369 93,000 580,369| 633.73| 5368,011| 6,481,000] -1,112,989 -17.17
BELHEA 6,481,000 682,369 93,000 589,369| 633.73| 5368,011| 6,481,000{ -1,112,989| -17.17
o g B (S ) 3,244,000 -640,167| 208,084|  -848,251| -407.65| -1,510,849 -3,244,000| 17331151} -53.43
E5 A 740,000 38,806 266,700|  -227,894| -85.45 627,667 740,000]  -112,333|  -15.18
[T S N 740,000] 38,806 266,700  -227,894| -85.45 533,857 740,000 206,143 -27.86
F BN 740,000 38,806 266,700|  -227,894| -85.45 533,857 740,000]  -206,143| -27.86
HAbE R M 0 0 0 0 : 93,810 0 93,810 .
HeTE KA 0 0 0 0 . 93,810 0 93,810 .
LRI ER 237,000 1,064 0 1,064 - 1,097 237,000 -235,903|  -99.54
%A 237,000 1,064 0 1,064 . 1,097 237,000  -235,903| -99.54
HaEm 237,000 1,064 0 1,064 . 1,097 237,000  -235903| -99.54
£ S AR (S k) 503,000| 37,742| 266,700  -228,958| -85.85 626,570 503,000 123,570|  24.57
AR (A8 -) 2741000 -602,425| 474,784| -1,077,200| -226.88|  -884,279| -2,741,000| 1,856,721  -67.74
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PHEEHE 112 & 12 A 31 8
% 18 #£ 18 Ea¥ERL
#t B x| % # 2% %
HEE 191,495,984| 100.00| & 1% 684,413| 0.36
REEE 129,516,923 67.63| #H® &g 1,064| 0.00
B 69,193,923| 36.13 JEAF 2k 7B 1,064| 0.00
BITHEH 69,193,923| 36.13 A F A 1,064| 0.00
HE AT A 60,000,000 31.33| E# Ak 120,000{ 0.06
oL E — A 60,000,000 31.33 EBMES 120,000{ 0.06
JE W 2kIE 323,000 0.17 RHRMHGR 120,000{ 0.06
TE Yl 5 323,000 017 Hiuak 563,349| 0.29
JE WA B HE a1 563,349| 0.29
TAM 23R BFARES 143,349 0.07
A& R ol RS IRIA 420,000 0.22
RENE ~ B Bkt 61,979,061| 32.37|:%/& 190,811,571| 99.64
EX Y- 8- X7 1,313,041 069| A% 187,790,788| 98.07
ER X 1,815,050 0.95 B AN 5,198,749 2.71
B34 ¥ — Lt R4 -502,009| -0.26 BN 32,000 0.02
BB RIEHR 24,817,367| 12.96 E A B AN 5,166,749 2.70
BRRELR 74,861,282 39.09 PSP 182,592,039 95.35
B E—BEAEYR -50,043,915| -26.13 e3P 182,592,039| 95.35
MR B e A ik 3,020,783| 1.58
M A B3 347,568| 0.18 R AR 3,020,783 1.58
R4 — MR &t -347,568| -0.18 Y TS 3,020,783| 1.58
B % 35,114,662| 18.34
HA % 97,208,185| 50.76
B — AR -62,093,523| -32.43
BETEEEE 733,991 0.38
ARITAZ 733,991 0.38
- 3t 191,495,984| 100.00 & t 191,495,984/ 100.00
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s | BEEGB) | HELEO | Emm = hRllaa b e
E BN 5,699,500 5,500,000 199,500{  3.63
H b AN 5,472,500 5,270, 000 202,500 3. 84
TR T T ON 227, 000 230, 000 -3.000] -1.80
EHRARE A 7,210, 349] 8, 744,000| -1,533,651| -17.54
¥ % A 509, 564 824, 000 -314,436| -38.16
BRBEERABREZE
AR % 506, 564 818,000]  -311,436| -38.07|% » REBEAET LA
i AT B &
MAXE - MEEE K R
kAR & % 3,000 6, 000 3,000 -50.00| B AEET LM > EH4T
R &
%30 8 R R AT & A 1,332, 774| 1,439, 000 -106,226| -7.38
A5 % FA 576, 976 609, 000 -32,024| -5.26
Mkt AR & 309, 860 315, 000 -5,140| -1.63
BB ERE Gadl B 425, 938 455, 000 -29,062| -6.39
&% ARBh - AEBY DM
L i ik / ;
ol e i 20, 000 60, 000 40,000] -66. 67| M &% 38 4 % 35k ko T
MOBEHEA 5,368,011 6,481,000 -1,112,989| -17.17
SBEUEERABEREEZE
AR % 1,572,630 2,543,000  -970,370 —38.16* REBEEALET LA
it A ATHE B &
WAXE S BERET R &K
Mk AR % 1,555 5,000 3,445 -68. 90| KM EANET XM » B H4T
WHi %
PERE L 7 3,793,826 3,933,000 -139,174| -3.54
LS YNE ) ~1,510,849] -3,244,000] 1,733,151] -53.43
LT Y NTON 627, 667 TAD, 000} - -112,838] -15,18
H] B A 533, 857 740,000  -206,143| -27. 86| F A £ B KA
IS LN 93, 810 0 93,810|— I KR TR IR A
5% 0 B 1,097 937, 000 -935,903| -99.54
# 8 % F 1,097 937,000]  -235,903| -99.54
3% Ak A MBI TR B 2R
4 g4 A 1,097 237.000]  -235.903| -99.54|*
J d$§%i$
£ S A (Ja k) 626, 570 503, 000 123,570| 24.57
ACHA AR (S 4 -) -884,279| -2, 741,000 1,856,721| -67.74
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98-04-45-26B ﬁfﬁﬁﬁgﬁ%%}(%g@;ﬁa}‘qﬁ
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CERTMCA’H@N OF ACC@U NT BALANCE

HEE H# (Apply date): 1 1% BHRE R ?fi Curtlncate No)
R 5 % (Depositor): '
{24784 (Kind of savings):
3705 %% (The office No.):
B 9% (Account No.): 06
ik % =i

To whom it may concern

13 o i g it [l = £ ZN il f&
This is to certify that the above named account at this post offi

icec
g ZE (&/ A/ H) = & %A ped =X
ot

as (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of

(2 2 3 st o |k
izt Remark:exchange rate 0lISD 1.60 to

N E jual to USD

Very truly yours,
H OE & 5 A
Date Stamp Authorized Signature
« A THIPEEZIAEFESE » TEEAARE  (Certified balance onl v.)
¢ SRR A S IR ISR S A R O I A A AT R o (Thie certifiication is void if not machine printed, has been altered in

any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

THRYE : 6114 IS 6172 AL#A 17C9
3,00075 (10088 112. 01. 210X 297mm (§0g/m) (ALF) -



98.04-45-26B W B S F R eRE =
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA

4 CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALAN CE

fZE 0 (Apply date): 13,01 /00 SRR AREE (Certificate No.): 1170008
= 8 (Depositor):
EE4TEIE (Kind of savings):
7R E %R (The office No.):
9% (AccountNo.):
al & E N

To whom it may concern

3 i HA + el % i £ & B

&

This is to ceriify that the above named account at this post office
B £ (%/ A/ H Ligfie/sl o B # 7 4 =

as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of

= « S el -1 e irg — T, F I R O wq Pyl
3+ Remark:exchange rate oIS D 2.00 6 NI L) ..

1 ey

Equalto L=

VYery truly yous,

5 # % B A
Date Stamp Authorized Signature

¥ B EBEEGESE  TEEMAR  (Certified balance only.)

w R EHREN I s BT Sl A o e RS R BE0F Y o (The certificationis void if not machine printed, has been altered in

\\\\\

any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

TR 6114 FHIHES 6172 ATHA 1709
3,000 (10038) 112. 01. 210X 297mm (0g/m™) OLF) [
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Wy SR B SR — BRI B

PO2 5t 03 -095085!

}5% NEREHE S F HH RIS TR -

SEREE . EMR (1) EMNESER (REKES) N R
iy
Hff: 112/12/29 E#f: 0070

XHEN |E B|EREBE|X S A |8 e

AR 63,823,564.00
112/12/01|8R& 0.00 7,500.00 63,831,064.00
112/12/04 8B 0.00 6,500.00 63,837,564.00
112/12/04 | 8% 0.00 8,500.00 63,846,064 .00
112/12/05|8%& 0.00 7,500.00 63,853,564.00
112/12/05 |84 0.00 18,500.00 63,872,064 .00
112/12/06 |8 0.00 7,500.00 63,879,564.00
112/12/06 |8 0.00 21,500.00 63,901,064 .00
112/12/06 |84 0.00 9,500.00 63,210,564.00
112/12/07 |8H& 0.00 12,500.00 63,923,064 .00
112/12/08 | R& 0.00 7,500.00 63,930,564.00
112712708 | iR 3666413 3716700 0.00 63,893,397.00
112/12/08 | iR 3666414 111,501 .00 0.00 63,781,896.00
112/12/08 |B& 0.00 9,000.00 63,790,896.00
112/12/08 | B4 0.00 12,500.00 63,803,396.00
112/12/11 (8% 0.00 10,000.00 63,813,396.00
112/12/11 | R& 0.00 18,500.00 63,831,896.00
112/12/11 | #i§ 3666412 7,200.00 0.00 63,824,696.00
112/12/11 | @R 3666410 146 ,300.00 0.00 63,678,396.00
112/12/11 | g 3666416 1,240.00 0.00 63,677,156.00
112/12/12 | 8% 0.00 - 4,000.00 63,681,156.00
112/12/12 8% 0.00 11..500:.00 63,692,656.00
112/12/13 | &R 3666420 6,000.00 0.00 63,686,656.00
112712/ 13 | #EiR 3666423 21,900.00 0.00 63,664,756.00
112712713 | 8k 3666419 9,600.00 0.00 63,655,156.00
112/12/13|BE 0.00 31,500.00 63,686,656.00
112712/ 14 | @R 3666411 40,020.00 0.00 63,646,636.00
112/12/14|8H&E 0.00 500.00 63,647,136.00
112/12/14|3E& 0.00 500.00 63,647,636.00
112/12/14|8% 0.00 12,500 00 63,660, 136.00
112712/ 14| &R 3666418 633.00 0.00 63,659,503.00
112712714 | iR 3666404 15,000.00 0.00 63,644 ,503.00
112/12/15| 8% 0.00 6,500.00 63,651,003.00
112/12/15| @ik 3666425 3,480.00 0.00 63,647,523.00
= e BN R EEAASL  TM06

e
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IRyE 03 -095085 SR B A — BRI E
=2 NEETES S 5+ RRENE  RSEHER -
> =3 fr £0l5:
3 J\ 2
M EREE $RoR () EEMESER (REXEF) /\ @%},@pﬁg
Fl : 112/12/29 E#Y: 0071
ZTHEEHR | ERRG | X H A | & H
112/12/18 |H& 0.00 9,500.00 63,657,023.00
112/12/18 | #iR 3666417 34,367 .00 0.00 63,622,656.00
112/12/18 | &R 3666422 22,100.00 0.00 63,600,556.00
112/12/18 |HE& 0.00 7,500.00 63,608,056.00
112/12/18 | 8& 0.00 6,000.00 63,614,056.00
112/12/19 |BH& 0.00 4,500.00 63,618,556.00
112/12/19 |8#& 0.00 10, 500.00 63,629,056.00
112/12/19 | R& 0.00 4 ,500.00 63,633,556.00
112/12/20 | ER 95085 590.00 0.00 63,632,966.00
112/12/20 | 8% 0.00 4 ,000.00 63,636,966.00
112/12/21 &R 0.00 19,067.00 63,656,033.100
112/12/22 | 8587 6566430 9,200.00 0.00 63,646,833.00
112/12/22|3TE 6566430 -9,200.00 0.00 63,656,033.00
112/12/22 | 48T 6664320 9,200.00 0.00 63,646,833.00
11271212231 6664320 -9,200.00 0.00 63,656,033.00
112/12/22 | @ik 3666430 9,200.00 0.00 63,646,833.00
112/12/22 | 8ig 3666432 10,000.00 0.00 63,636,833.00
112/12/25|8% 0.00 8,500.00 63,645,333.00
112/12/25|R& 0.00 11,500.00 63,656,833.00
112/12/26 | &% 3666428 36,000.00 0.00 63,620,833.00
112/12/26 | H& 0.00 48 ,500.00 63,669,333.00
112/12/27 | 8E 0.00 22,500.00 63,691,833.00
112/12/27 | @R 3666429 31,180.00 0.00 63,660,653.00
112/12/27 | @R 3666433 685.00 0.00 63,659,968.00
112/12/27 |8k 3666431 677 .00 0.00 63,659,291.00
112/12/27 | BR& 0.00 12,500.00 63,671,791.00
112/12/27 |B& 0.00 20,000.00 63,691,791.00
112/12/28 | & 0.00 9,500.00 63,701,291.00
112/12/28 | i8R 3666427 3,500.00 0.00 63,697,791.00
112/12/29 |BHE& 0.00 7,500.00 63,705,291.00
112/ 12/29 | @ik 3666434 12,000.00 0.00 63,693,291.00
112/ 12/29 | &R 3666435 500.00 0.00 63,692,791.00
WE e BISRE(T  MEE N EREHEEARL  TMO6
- ERE T REAEHE e ?“""Z’Eé‘ """"""""" /N ETs
ARE () AR (RERER) L\Eﬁmﬂ%ﬂpﬁlﬁlﬁ
B%: 03 -095085 R AU AR
B NEEEESF =i
SERg IZEAS
-ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂ:aﬂ 112 5‘312 ﬁ29 E 63,692,791.00 7‘1‘:
(HhBEHEERENE)
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